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PLASTICS OUTDOOR 2022
Design Piero Lissoni

Tamba

Artemis

Hbi Check

Protective cover tutorial

m3kg
cm.

6293/A6293 1 24.0 0.305 92X36X92

6354/A6354 1 24.5 0.306 91X37X91

kg

21.0

34 58
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88

88
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88

88

60
88
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88
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34

88

88
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22.5

11
4

34

88

m3kg
cm.

6292/A6292 1 27.4 0.538 92X65X92

6352/A6352 1 27.5 0.621 91X75X91

6294/A6294 1 31.0 0.562 93X65X93

6353/A6353 1 32.5 0.704 91X65X119

6296/A6296 1 31.0 0.562 93X65X93

6351/A6351 1 32.5 0.704 91X65X119

kg

24.5

34 58

88

11
4

kg

29.5
60

84

88
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4

34 5858

kg

29.5
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84

88
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4

34 5858

level reached
EN 1022:1998 Compliant
EN 1728:2000  
6.2.1 (maximum level) 5 
6.2.2 (maximum level) 5 
6.6 (maximum level) 5 
6.7 (maximum level) 5 
6.10 (maximum level) 5 
6.15 (maximum level) 5 
6.16 (maximum level) 5 
6.17 (maximum level) 5 

6292  
  

6296  
  

6351  
  

6352  
  

6294  
  

6353  
  

A6292   
only on request  

A6296   
only on request  

A6351   
only on request  

A6352   
only on request  

A6294   
only on request  

A6353   
only on request  

6293  
  

6354  
  

A6293   
only on request  

A6354   
only on request  

6299  
Protective cover  

6300  
Protective cover for pouf  

POUF
Eqpanded polyurethane with a new softer density, covered in fabric

UPHOLSTERY
Liberty® outdoor fabric

Removable cover

TS
Sage

TR
Rust

TB
Beige

TY
Yellow

OS
Sage

AS
Sage

OR
Rust

AR
Rust

OB
Blue

AB
Blue

OY
Yellow

AY
Yellow

#All DartellXLiberty products are not available for sale in India.

SEAT AND BACK
Eqpanded polyurethane with a new softer density, covered in fabric

UPHOLSTERY
Liberty® outdoor fabric

NEW PADDING, SOFTER!

 Fire tested version
 UK Standard BS5852 Match 2

Removable cover

NEW PADDING, SOFTER!

OL
Milk

TL
Milk
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PLASTICS TECH FABRIC  2003
Design Piero Lissoni

Easy clean INSPECTED 
QUALITY by OETI

Artemis

Hbi Check

Tamba

m3kg
cm.

6091 1 24.0 0.305 92X36X92

6093 1 27.4 0.538 92X65X92

6095 1 31.0 0.562 93X65X93

6097 1 31.0 0.562 93X65X93

kg

19.0

30

88

88

kg

21.0

30 58

88
88

88

kg

23.0

30

5847

63

88

88

kg

23.0

30

5847

63

88

88

kg

1.0

45

45 12

m3kg
cm.

7185 1 1.85 0.039 51X51X15

7186 1 1.30 0.039 51X51X15

kg

0.7

32

45 12

level achieved
EN 1022:1998 Compliant
EN 1728:2000  
6.2.1 (maximum level) 5 
6.2.2 (maximum level) 5 
6.6 (maximum level) 5 
6.7 (maximum level) 5 
6.10 (maximum level) 5 
6.15 (maximum level) 5 
6.16 (maximum level) 5 
6.17 (maximum level) 5 

6091  
  

6093  
  

6095  
  

6097  
  

PB
White

PP
Powder blue

PN
Black

PG
Grey

PV
Green

MATERIAL
Loft polyurethane with fabric upholstery recyclable, ecological, non-toqic

PM
Brick red

Soil resistant

 Fire tested version 
 IT UNI 9175, EN1021 fire reaction test  class 1 IM Ministerial MI1848D20D1IM00029
 UK Standard BS5852 S5  BS7176 Medium Hazard  - US - California Standard TB 117

7185 
Throw pillow  

7186 
Throw pillow  

MATERIAL
Batting lined with removable water-repellent Liberty® fabric

Removable cover

#All DartellXLiberty products are not available for sale in India.

PLASTICS OUTDOOR CUSHIONS 2022

OS
Sage

OL
Milk

TL
Milk

AS
Sage

OR
Rust

AR
Rust

OB
Blue

AB
Blue

OY
Yellow

AY
Yellow

TS
Sage

TR
Rust

TB
Beige

TY
Yellow


